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Office of Campaign and Political Finance

Commonwealth
of Massachusetts

File with: City or Tun

T por Ll
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: | 7/3///3 | EndingDae: | S0/RE/)3 |
7 7 7 7/

Type of Report: (Check one)

[] 8th day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding clection  [[] 30 day after clection  [[] year-end report [ dissolution

[ Nickolts 17 M7 o | [V Dif9 b Ao or B spiee ]

Candidate Full Name (if applicable)

Committee Name

(Bt trree T own Covned Dstner S || |[Tulie 2/ 9rAid |

Oflice Sought and District

Name of Committee Treasurer

Vﬂx%ﬂaémy S Fotithecsdy 0R8T || [ aderny F Litrikee 17 O

Residential Address

Commitice Mailing Address

Telephone Number (optional):

Telephone Number (optional): { l

L4

SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:

Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report d, /@
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11) 55&5’1 °°
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2) 5: 5&5’1 oo
Linc 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14) 3/ 0 S é . W

Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4) o?l Z/7 ?, S6

Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6) 0, A

Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7) 0, vo

Line 8: Name of bank(s) used:l ,g//ﬂ'ﬂffée Cooﬂéfﬂ'ﬁdﬁ I

Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:

Icertily that T have examined this report including attached schedules and it is. to the best of my knowledge and belief. a true and complete statement of all campaign finance

activity. including all contnbutions, loans. rccmq s. expndityres. d ursemepts, in-kind cgptriputions and liabilitics for this reporting period and represents the campaign
finance activity of all persons acting under the {n thonty or on behuft §t thys gmmittee T-@tkmw with the requirements of MLG.L. ¢. 55. |
[l

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLYW Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box only)

Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee

M 1 certify that | have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best o my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance
nclmly Ofd“ pcrsom ncluq, undcr the aullmnly or on bchalfot lhh commitice in accordance with the requirements of M.GLL. ¢. 55. T have not received any contributions,

Candidate without C ittee OR Candidite with ing¢pendeat activity filing se
D { cerufy that 1 have examined this report inclyding attac /Iddge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign

finance activity. including contributions, logfs, receipt bns and liabilitics for this reporting period and represents the

campaign finance activity ot all persons ac| Wu i i aJf of Yeg in accprdance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. /

(Candidatc's signature) Date: 0 / 3

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

14V

W

s g ]
p { AN {Trcasurer's signature) Date: [ ‘ A ) ]
‘IZX'I‘Z‘O’G/



9/18/13 Ahola
9/18/13 Andreassi
9/18/13 Caliri-Tiernan
10/11/13 Clinton
10/11/13 Clinton
9/18/13 Costello
9/18/13 Dearborn
9/18/13 DiGiusto
8/15/13 DiMartino
8/15/13 DiMartino
9/14/13 DiMartino
9/18/13 DiMartino
9/26/13 DiMartino
9/18/13 Fasano
9/18/13 Gardner
9/26/13 Healy
10/3/13 Keegan
9/18/13 Lannon
9/18/13 Lewis
9/18/13 Lockhart
9/18/13 Marano
9/18/13 McClorey
9/18/13 Murphy
8/15/13 Roussinos
9/18/13 Solimine
9/26/13 Stowell

Robert
Anthony
Lisa
Brian

SCHEDULE A: RECEIPTS

36 Benjamins Gate, Plymouth MA 0236C
20 Harrison Ave, Walpole, MA 02071
PO Box 912 Boston, MA 02117

855 Metropolitan Ave, Hyde Park, MA 0.

Committee 855 Metropolitan Ave, Hyde Park MA 02

Brett
Linda
Regina
Geminia
Nick
Nick
Matthew
Mark
David
Michael!
John
Duane
Richard
Nicholle
James
Jacquelyn
Shaun
Laura
Deborah
David
Paula

6 Ellsmore Terrace, Braintree MA 02184
20 Imbaro Road, Readville MA 02136
121 Barstow Dr, Braintree, MA 02184
64 Cushing Road, Braintree MA 02186
112 Academy Street, Braintree MA 0218
112 Academy Street, Braintree MA 0218«
27 Coarse Broook Rd, Sherborn MA 017
227 Mill Street, Mansfield, MA 02048

1 Messina Woods Drive, Braintree MA 0.
4 Standish Way, Canton MA 02021

29 Azel Road, Braintree MA 02184

46 Eleanor Drive, Braintree, MA 02184
15 Lakeview Ave, Braintree MA 02184
239 Tremont Street, Braintree MA 0218«
1 Brow Ave, Braintree MA 02184

3 Standish Circle, Canton MA 02021

305 Middle Street, Braintree MA 02184
54 Charles Street, Hyde Park MA 02136
40 Longwood Road, Braintree, MA 0218
17 Geraldine Lane, Braintree MA 02184
265 Hope Street, Mansfield, MA 02048

Line 9: Total Receipts over $50 (or listed above)
Line 10: Total Receipts $50 and under (not listed above)

Line 11: TOTAL RECEIPTS IN THE PERIOD

NICK DIMARTINO FOR BRAINTREE

PAGE 1

\f%\” @? "

.

S

$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$500.00
$350.00
$500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00

$4,100.00
$1,465.00
$5,565.00

801
4587 Owner - A. Andreassi & Sons
333
2182
1064
1345
1105
1851
#i CrTRERlgEn
423 Campaign Loan
442 Campaign Loan
2066 Superintendent - JF White Contr.
3398
7400
5728
822
8032620
1587
3116 Practice Manager - Beth Isreal Deconess Hospital
7414
357
263
396
945 NP - VA Boston Healthcare
147
448



SCHEDULE A: RECEIPTS

M.G.L. c. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts over $50 in a calendar
year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only itemize those receipts over 350. In addition, the
occupation and emplayer must be reported for all persons who contribute $200 or more in a calendar year.

(A "Schedule A: Receipts' attachment is available to complete, print and attach to this report, if additional pages are required to
repart all receipts. Please include your committee name and a page number on each page.)

Name and Residential Address Occupation & Employer
Date Received (alphabetical listing required) Amount (for contributions of $200 or more)

Line 9: Total Receipts over $50 (or listed above)

£0.00
Line 10: Total Receipts $50 and under* (not listed above) 0,00
Line 11: TOTAL RECEIPTS IN THE PERIOD <« Enter on page 1, line 2

* If/ic\)u have ,itemiwe[jjts of $50 and under, include them in line 9. Line 10 should include only those receipts not itemized above.
AﬂAA



SCHEDULE B: EXPENDITURES

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over 350 in a reporting period. Committees must keep
detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over $50. Expenditures 850 and under may be added together,

Jrom committee records, and reported on line 13.

(A "Schedule B: Expenditures" attachment is available to complete, print and attach to this report, if additional pages are required '

report all expenditures. Please include your committee name and a page number on each page.)

To Whom Paid
Date Paid (alphabetical listing) Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount
Line 12: Total Expenditures over $50 (or listed above)
. . . * .
Line 13: Total Expenditures $50 and under* (not listed above)
Enter on page 1, line 4 > | Line 14: TOTAL EXPENDITURES IN THE PERIOD 0.0

* If youshave ite Ud expenditures of $50 and under, include them in line 12. Line 13 should include only those expenditures not itemized
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SCHEDULE C: "IN-KIND'" CONTRIBUTIONS

Please itemize contributors who have made in-kind contributions of more than $50. In-kind contributions $50 and under may be
added together from the committee's records and included in line 16 on page 1.

Date Received From Whom Received* Residential Address Description of Contribution Value

AN

<

N

DN

N

Line 15: In-Kind Contributions over $50 (or listed above)

L $0.00
Line 16: In-Kind Contributions $50 & under (not listed above)
Enter on page 1, line 6 = |Line 17: TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

* If an in-kind contribution is received from a person who contributes more than $50 in a calendar year, you must report the name and addres
the qontributor; in addition, if the contribution is $200 or more, you must also report the contributor's occupation and employer.

e (I o IX

Pama




SCHEDULE D: LIABILITIES

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as wei
as those liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

b O, 42

Date Incurred To Whom Due Address Purpose Amount
ANN
N\
\»N
N
Enter on page 1, line 7 - |Line 18: TOTAL OUTSTANDING LIABILITIES (ALL)
Pana *




